McLeodUSA Telecommunications Services, Inc.
d/b/a PAETEC Business Services

P.S.C. MO No. 6
Third Revised Sheet No. 71

Canceling Second Revised Sheet No. 71

SECTION 6 — RATES

6.5. Direct Access
SWAS-DC Originating
SWAS-DC Terminating
LTS-DC

6.5 Indirect Access

SWAS Originating
SWAS Terminating
LTS

6.7 Reserved for future use

Issued: May 1, 2012

Per Access Minute

$0.0166070
$0.012989 (R)

$0.0003280

$0.0240880

$0.017579 (R)

$0.0078090

Effective: July 1, 2012

By: Cesar Caballero

Vice President Regulatory Strategy

4001 Rodney Parham Road
Little Rock, Arkansas 72212



